W
IR
E
� www.omega.co.uk � +44 (0)161 777 6611 H-4� sales@omega.co.uk +44 (0)161 777 6611 <#>
Duplex Insulated
Copper-Constantan
Duplex
IEC Type T
IEC Colour Code: Positive Wire, Brown; Negative Wire, White; Overall, Brown
OMEGA Engineering does not use reprocessed PFA or PVC in manufacturing thermocouple wire.
1Additional Type T insulated wires are available.
See Fused Tape Insulated TFE-T Series. **Two insulated leads bonded together, but with no overjacket .
†Weight of reel and wire rounded to the next highest kg (does not include packing material).
††Overall colour clear, †††To order class 1 tolerance wire, add “-SLE” to model number before spool length.
Ordering Example: TT-TI-24-SLE-300M, 300 m of Type T duplex insulated class 1 tolerance
thermocouple wire, £278.
FOR LONGER LENGTHS CONSULT
SALES FOR PRICE AND
DELIVERY!
ALL MODELS AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
New!
Class 1
Tolerance
Available
AWG Model Price Class 1 Conductor Insulation Max. Temp Nominal Size
Insulation No. Number 300M ††† dia. mm Conductor Overall °C °F mm Wt.† kg/300 m
20 GG-TI-20 £238 £288 0.8 Glass Braid Glass Braid 260 500 1.5 x 2.4 4
20 GG-TI-20S 308 369 7 x 0.32 Glass Braid Glass Braid 260 500 1.5 x 2.5 4
Glass 24 GG-TI-24 178 204 0.5 Glass Braid Glass Braid 200 400 1.3 x 2.0 3
24 GG-TI-24S 281 335 7 x 0.2 Glass Braid Glass Braid 200 400 1.3 x 2.2 3
26 GG-TI-26 154 188 0.4 Glass Wrap Glass Braid 200 400 1.1 x 1.9 2
28 GG-TI-28 148 171 0.32 Glass Wrap Glass Braid 200 400 1.0 x 1.4 2
30 GG-TI-30 151 181 0.25 Glass Wrap Glass Braid 150 300 0.9 x 1.3 2
20 TT-TI-20 305 345 0.8 PFA PFA 260 500 1.7 x 3.0 5
20 TT-TI-20S 399 479 7 x 0.32 PFA PFA 260 500 1.9 x 3.2 5PFA 22 TT-TI-22S 389 466 7 x 0.25 PFA PFA 260 500 1.7 x 3.4 4(High 24 TT-TI-24 248 278 0.5 PFA PFA 200 400 1.4 x 2.4 3Performance) 24 TT-TI-24S 268 325 7 x 0.2 PFA PFA 200 400 1.6 x 2.6 3
30 TT-TI-30†† 262 281 0.25 PFA PFA 150 300 0.6 x 1.0 1
36 TT-TI-36†† 302 332 0.13 PFA PFA 150 300 0.5 x 0.8 1
40 TT-TI-40†† 396 436 0.08 PFA PFA 150 300 0.4 x 0.7 1
Polyvinyl 24 PP-TI-24 178 204 0.5 Polyvinyl Polyvinyl 105 221 1.9 x 3.0 5
24 PP-TI-24S 224 268 7 x 0.2 Polyvinyl Polyvinyl 105 221 1.9 x 3.1 5
24 PR-TI-24 104 117 0.5 Polyvinyl None*** 105 221 1.3 x 2.2 3
* Has colour tracers on jacket and conductors. ** HH wire has trace thread in positive leg, negative leg is white, overall has trace thread.
† Weight of reel and wire rounded to the next highest kg/lb; does not include packaging material. †† Overall colour clear.
†††To order class 1 tolerance, add “-SLE” to model number before reel length.
Ordering Example: GG-NI-24-SLE-300M, 300 m of Type N duplex insulated class 1 tolerance thermocouple wire, £325.
Thermocouple Wire
Duplex Insulated
OMEGALLOYTM
OMEGA-PTM-OMEGA-NTM
Nicrosil-Nisil
Duplex IEC Type N
OMEGA will overbraid any
thermocouple wire with Inconel 600,
304 SS or tinned copper overbraiding. Both Inconel 600
and SS add durability and abrasion protection. Please
see page H-10.
Available!
IEC Colour Code: Positive Wire, Pink; Negative Wire, White; Overall, Pink
OMEGA Engineering does not use reprocessed PFA or PVC in manufacturing thermocouple wire.
ALL MODELS AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
AWG Model Price Class 1 Conductor Insulation Max. Temp Nominal Size
Insulation No. Number 300M ††† dia. mm Conductor Overall °C °F mm Wt.† kg/300 m
14 XS-NI-14 £1695 £1950 1.63 Silica Silica 1090 2000 3.6 x 5.0 8
Silica* 20 XS-NI-20 995 1145 0.8 Silica Silica 980 1800 2.7 x 3.9 3
24 XS-NI-24 885 1020 0.5 Silica Silica 980 1800 2.2 x 3.4 3
High-Temp. 20 HH-NI-20 515 595 0.8 High-Temp Glass High-Temp Glass 704 1300 1.5 x 2.7 2
Glass 24 HH-NI-24 338 389 0.5 High-Temp Glass High-Temp Glass 704 1300 1.4 x 2.3 1
Glass 20 GG-NI-20 439 505 0.8 Glass Braid Glass Braid 482 900 1.5 x 2.1 2
24 GG-NI-24 281 325 0.5 Glass Braid Glass Braid 482 900 1.3 x 2.0 1
30 GG-NI-30 195 225 0.25 Glass Braid Glass Braid 482 900 0.9 x 1.3 1
20 TT-NI-20 535 615 0.8 PFA PFA 260 500 1.7 x 3.0 3
24 TT-NI-24 365 419 0.5 PFA PFA 260 500 1.4 x 2.4 2PFA 30 TT-NI-30†† 255 292 0.25 PFA PFA 260 500 1.7 x 3.4 0.5
Fine Diameter Bare Wire OMEGALLOYTM
Wire Dia. Model Price 15 m
Material mm Number Spools
0.076 SPOP-003-50 £14.75